POSTERIOR CERVICAL FIXATION SYSTEM
 is a Registered Trademark.
Head Office :  #201, 16-25, Dongbaekjungang-ro, Giheung-gu, Yongin-si, Gyeonggi-do, 17015, Korea
Seoul Office : 17F, 159-1, Mokdongseo-ro, Yangcheon-gu, Seoul, 07997, Korea
Tel. 82-1600-0841     Fax. 82-1600-0843     www.lnkbiomed.com
WORLD-LEADING ENTERPRISE
IN THE BIOTECH INDUSTRY CastleLoc-S Ⓡ

6114-4032 4.0 32 None
6114-4034 4.0 34 None
Ordering Information – Instrument
6, 7, 8
10°
Thoracic(Cervical)
Rod : Ø6.0(Ø3.5) Cervical
Rod : Ø3.5
6, 7, 8
8, 9, 10
Cervical Rod Ø3.5
Cervical Rod Ø3.5 Thoracic Rod Ø6.0
Axial R- to-R Type
Cross Link (Plate Type)
Angled R- to-R Type
Cross Link (Plate Type)
Side R- to-R Type
Cross Link (Bar Type)
Cat No. Description QTY.
CP02-0101 AWL 1
CP02-0501 QUICK COUPLING HANDLE 2
CS02-0101 PROBE(STR) 1
CS02-0102 PROBE(CVD) 1
CS02-0103 BALL TERSTER(STR) 1
CS02-0104 BALL TERSTER(CVD) 1
CS02-0105 DEPTH GAUGE 1
CS02-0202 ADJUSTABLE DRILL GUIDE 1
CS02-0204 DRILL BIT - Ø2.6 - 20mm 1
CS02-0301 TAP Ø3.0 1
CS02-0302 TAP Ø3.5 1
CS02-0401 POLY SCREW DRIVER 2
CS02-0402 REDUCTION SCREW DRIVER 2
CS02-0403 QUICK SCREW DRIVER 1
CS02-0404 SET SCREW DRIVER 2
CS02-0601 TORQUE LIMITING DRIVER 1
CS02-0602 ANTI TORQUE DEVICE 1
CS02-0701 ROD CUTTER 1
CS02-0702 ROD BENDER 1
CS02-0703 ROD HOLDER 1
CS02-0704 PERSUADER 1
CS02-0705 IN-SITU BENDER(L) 1
CS02-0706 IN-SITU BENDER(R) 1
CS02-0707 COMPRESSOR 1
CS02-0708 DISTRACTOR 1
CS02-0709 ALIGNMENT GUIDE 1
CS02-0711 ROD PUSHER 1
CS02-0712 REDUCTION CUTTER 1
Cat No. Description QTY.
CS02-0801 ACCESSORY SET SCREW DRIVER 1
Cs02-0802 ACCESSORY TORQUE LIMITING DRIVER 1
CS02-0803 CROSS LINK ANTI-TORQUE DEVICE 1
CS02-0001 IMPLANT CONTAINER COVER 1
CS02-0002 IMPLANT CONTAINER 1
CS02-0003 IMPLANT UPPER TRAY 1
CS02-0004 1st INSTRUMENT CONTAINER COVER 1
CS02-0005 1st INSTRUMENT CONTAINER 1
CS02-0006 1st INSTRUMENT UPPER TRAY 1
CS02-0007 1st INSTRUMENT LOWER TRAY 1
CS02-0008 2nd INSTRUMENT CONTAINER COVER 1
CS02-0009 2nd INSTRUMENT CONTAINER 1
CS02-0010 2nd INSTRUMENT UPPER TRAY 1
CS02-0011 2nd INSTRUMENT LOWER TRAY 1
CS02-0012 POLYAXIAL SCREW COVER 1
CS02-0013 POLYAXIAL SCREW CASE 1
CS02-0014 POLYAXIAL SCREW OVER 22mm CADDY COVER 1
CS02-0015 POLYAXIAL SCREW OVER 22mm CADDY BASE 1
CS02-0016 PARTIALLY  CADDAY COVER 1
CS02-0017 PARTIALLY CADDY BASE 1
CS02-0018 ACCESSORY CADDY COVER 1
CS02-0019 ACCESSORY CADDY BASE 1
CS02-0020 REDUCTION SCREW CASE COVER 1
CS02-0021 REDUCTION SCREW CADDY CASE 1
CS02-0022 REDUCTION SCREW OVER 22mm CADDY COVER 1